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December 12, 2019

Board of Directors
Burney Water District
20222 Hudson Street
Burney, CA 96013

We have compiled the accompanying financial statements for the period ending November 30, 2019.
This compilation is based upon the information provided by Company management and is restricted for
internal use only. Please note the following items:

Total Revenues for the month of November are $123,456.91
Total Expenses for the period are $174,940.42

Net Income (Loss) for the period is (551,483.51)

YTD Revenue is $727,534.85

YTD Expenses are $713,117.68

YTD Net Income (Loss) is $14,417.17

The reconciled checking balance is $440,429.85

NounswNR

If you have any questions, please refer them to Debra J. Crone, CPA.

Thank you,

Debra J. Crone, CPA



For the Five Months Ending November 30, 2019

Revenues

RESIDENTIAL INCOME-W
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-S
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-P
COMMERCIAL INCOME-W
COMMERCIAL INCOME-S
COMMERCIAL INCOME-P
SWIMMING LESSONS
MOMMY & ME

LITTLE SWIMMERS

NIGHT SWIM

GATE FEES-P

POOL PASS PURCHASES
VENDING INCOME-P
REPLACEMENT PASSES-P
AQUATIC PASS

POOL DONATIONS

POOL RENTAL FEES
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - W
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - S
OTHER BILLED INCOME-W
OTHER BILLED INCOME-S
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-W
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-S
LATE FEE INCOME-W

LATE FEE INCOME-S

LATE FEE INCOME-P
INTEREST INCOME-W
INTEREST INCOME-S
INTEREST INCOME-P

Total Revenues

Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales

Gross Profit

Expenses

AUDIT-W

AUDIT-S

AUDIT-P

BANK FEES-W

BANK FEES-S

CHEMICALS-P
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-W
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-S
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-P

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT
Income Statement

Current Month Year to Date
$ 36,268.27 $ 232,116.46
43,086.73 214,118.28
8,303.20 41,404.07
23,633.53 159,954.68
8,689.77 49,187.40
1,026.00 5,160.33
0.00 5,180.00

0.00 160.00

0.00 46.00

0.00 1,264.00

0.00 1,659.00

0.00 240.00

0.00 778.00

0.00 65.00

0.00 970.00

0.00 405.00

0.00 1,924.75
(25.00) 568.06
(25.00) 568.07
1,179.41 1,279.41
0.00 1,460.04
175.00 662.50
175.00 662.50
459.78 2,611.74
420.01 2,385.83
90.21 512.43
0.00 1,091.91

0.00 633.18

0.00 466.21
123,456.91 727,534.85
0.00 0.00
123,456.91 727,534.85
0.00 5,750.00

0.00 5,500.00

0.00 1,250.00
36.91 234.20
36.92 234.20
0.00 2,374.68
8,903.00 44,515.00
9,816.00 49,080.00
3,231.00 16,155.00
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DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-W

DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-S
ENGINEERING FEES-W
ENGINEERING FEES-S

GAS, FUEL & OIL-W

GAS, FUEL & OIL-S

GAS, FUEL & OIL-P
HEALTH INSURANCE-W
HEALTH INSURANCE-S
INTEREST EXPENSE-W
INTEREST EXPENSE-S

LAB SUPPLIES-S

MEALS EXPENSE-S

OFFICE SUPPLIES-W
OFFICE SUPPLIES-S

OFFICE SUPPLIES-P

OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-W
OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-S
OPERATING EXPENSE-W
OPERATING EXPENSE-S
OPERATING EXPENSE-P
PERS RETIREMENT-W

PERS RETIREMENT-S
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-W
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-S
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-W
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-S
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-W
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-S
PG&E POOL UTILITIES
PROFESSIONAL FEES-W
PROFESSIONAL FEES-S
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-W
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-S
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-P
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-W
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-S
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-W
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-S
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-P
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-W
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-S
TOOLS-W

TOOLS-S

TOOLS-P

SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-W
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-S
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-P
TELEPHONE-W
TELEPHONE-S

TESTING EXPENSE-W
TESTING EXPENSE-S
TRAVEL EXPENSE-W
TRAVEL EXPENSE-S
VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-W

Current Month
2,672.00
2,672.00
4,223.82

0.00
389.57
389.58

0.00

4,316.07
4,316.07
68.19
68.20

0.00

0.00
736.52
736.52

0.00
122.26
122.27
962.43

1,157.34
16.72
3,714.67
3,714.68
624.00
21,392.00
14,934.17
11,231.59
266.26
266.26
56.50
600.00
670.00
1,358.53
10,375.52
0.00
57.95
11,093.12
90.00
90.00
50.00
78.33
503.33
196.39
119.84
0.00
1,520.73
1,802.57

0.00
470.03
470.03
167.40
426.00

0.00

0.00

82.48
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Year to Date
7,518.39
7,518.40

13,067.75
6,983.95
2,456.02
2,456.08

19.28
19,919.59
19,919.59
623.89
565.31
1,071.83
11.27
3,986.65
3,994.11
132.90
766.29
766.34
4,447.14
5,714.30
363.94
19,139.09
19,139.20
624.00
21,392.00
104,040.97

55,365.70
1,132.59
1,132.59
1,692.47
6,916.87
7,266.89

14,880.17

16,738.08

50.00
385.89
11,093.12
267.48
397.32
200.00
1,304.82
2,059.03
697.53
884.62
53.64
5,945.68
5,938.48
1,370.28
2,264.82
2,264.86
570.60
2,404.00
45.59
45.59
1,295.52
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Current Month

Year to Date

VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-S 82.51 1,365.81
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-W 17,922.58 58,973.60
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-S 19,863.02 63,279.17
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-P 0.00 26,269.56
OVERTIME PAID-W 430.90 1,343.32
OVERTIME PAID-S 2,175.09 7,311.81
OVERTIME PAID-P 0.00 1,308.56
SICK PAY-W 410.58 1,265.82
SICK PAY-S 410.58 1,265.82
SICK PAY-P 0.00 113.31
VACATION PAY-W 507.20 3,488.50
VACATION PAY-S 507.19 3,249.62
STAND BY TIME PAID-W 607.50 2,235.00
STAND BY TIME PAID-S 607.50 2,235.00
WORKERS COMP-W 0.00 1,380.42
WORKERS COMP-S 0.00 1,042.36
WORKERS COMP-P 0.00 394.41
PENALTIES & FINES 0.00 200.00
Total Expenses 174,940.42 713,117.68
Net Income ($ 51,483.51) $ 14,417.17
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