



December 12, 2019

Board of Directors Burney Water District 20222 Hudson Street Burney, CA 96013

We have compiled the accompanying financial statements for the period ending November 30, 2019. This compilation is based upon the information provided by Company management and is restricted for internal use only. Please note the following items:

- 1. Total Revenues for the month of November are \$123,456.91
- 2. Total Expenses for the period are \$174,940.42
- 3. Net Income (Loss) for the period is (\$51,483.51)
- 4. YTD Revenue is \$727,534.85
- 5. YTD Expenses are \$713,117.68
- 6. YTD Net Income (Loss) is \$14,417.17
- 7. The reconciled checking balance is \$440,429.85

If you have any questions, please refer them to Debra J. Crone, CPA.

Thank you,

Debra J. Crone, CPA

BURNEY WATER DISTRICT

Income Statement

For the Five Months Ending November 30, 2019

	Current Month	Year to Date
Revenues		
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-W	\$ 36,268.27 \$	232,116.46
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-S	43,086.73	214,118.28
RESIDENTIAL INCOME-P	8,303.20	41,404.07
COMMERCIAL INCOME-W	23,633.53	159,954.68
COMMERCIAL INCOME-S	8,689.77	49,187.40
COMMERCIAL INCOME-P	1,026.00	5,160.33
SWIMMING LESSONS	0.00	5,180.00
MOMMY & ME	0.00	160.00
LITTLE SWIMMERS	0.00	46.00
NIGHT SWIM	0.00	1,264.00
GATE FEES-P	0.00	1,659.00
POOL PASS PURCHASES	0.00	240.00
VENDING INCOME-P	0.00	778.00
REPLACEMENT PASSES-P	0.00	65.00
AQUATIC PASS	0.00	970.00
POOL DONATIONS	0.00	405.00
POOL RENTAL FEES	0.00	1,924.75
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - W	(25.00)	568.06
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME - S	(25.00)	568.07
OTHER BILLED INCOME-W	1,179.41	1,279.41
OTHER BILLED INCOME-S	0.00	1,460.04
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-W	175.00	662.50
SERVICE CHARGE INCOME-S	175.00	662.50
LATE FEE INCOME-W	459.78	2,611.74
LATE FEE INCOME-S	420.01	2,385.83
LATE FEE INCOME-P	90.21	512.43
INTEREST INCOME-W	0.00	1,091.91
INTEREST INCOME-S	0.00	633.18
INTEREST INCOME-P	0.00	466.21
Total Revenues	123,456.91	727,534.85
Cost of Sales		
Total Cost of Sales	0.00	0.00
Gross Profit	123,456.91	727,534.85
Expenses		
AUDIT-W	0.00	5,750.00
AUDIT-S	0.00	5,500.00
AUDIT-P	0.00	1,250.00
BANK FEES-W	36.91	234.20
BANK FEES-S	36.92	234.20
CHEMICALS-P	0.00	2,374.68
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-W	8,903.00	44,515.00
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-S	9,816.00	49,080.00
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE-P	3,231.00	16,155.00
DELIGION EM ENOU-I	3,231.00	10,155.00

Restricted for Internal Use Only See Engagement Letter Dated June 30, 2011

	0 111 1	V . D .
DUEC PERO (CUDCODIDTIONO W	Current Month	Year to Date
DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-W	2,672.00	7,518.39
DUES, FEES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-S	2,672.00	7,518.40
ENGINEERING FEES-W	4,223.82	13,067.75
ENGINEERING FEES-S	0.00	6,983.95
GAS, FUEL & OIL-W	389.57	2,456.02
GAS, FUEL & OIL-S	389.58	2,456.08
GAS, FUEL & OIL-P	0.00	19.28
HEALTH INSURANCE S	4,316.07	19,919.59
HEALTH INSURANCE-S	4,316.07	19,919.59 623.89
INTEREST EXPENSE-W	68.19 68.20	565.31
INTEREST EXPENSE-S		
LAB SUPPLIES-S	0.00	1,071.83
MEALS EXPENSE-S	0.00	11.27
OFFICE SUPPLIES-W	736.52	3,986.65
OFFICE SUPPLIES-S	736.52	3,994.11
OFFICE SUPPLIES-P	0.00	132.90
OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-W	122.26	766.29
OFFICE EQUIP LEASE-S	122.27	766.34
OPERATING EXPENSE-W	962.43	4,447.14
OPERATING EXPENSE-S	1,157.34	5,714.30
OPERATING EXPENSE-P	16.72	363.94
PERS RETIREMENT-W	3,714.67	19,139.09
PERS RETIREMENT-S	3,714.68	19,139.20
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-W	624.00	624.00
PERMITS/LICENSES/FEES-S	21,392.00	21,392.00
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-W	14,934.17	104,040.97
PG&E PUMPING COSTS-S	11,231.59	55,365.70
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-W	266.26	1,132.59
PG&E OFFICE UTILITIES-S	266.26	1,132.59
PG&E POOL UTILITIES	56.50	1,692.47
PROFESSIONAL FEES-W	600.00	6,916.87
PROFESSIONAL FEES-S	670.00	7,266.89
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-W	1,358.53	14,880.17
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-S	10,375.52	16,738.08
R&M INFRASTRUCTURE-P	0.00	50.00
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-W	57.95	385.89
RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT-S	11,093.12	11,093.12
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-W	90.00	267.48
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-S	90.00	397.32
REPAIRS/MAINT BLDG-P	50.00	200.00
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-W	78.33	1,304.82
REPAIRS/MAINT EQUIP-S	503.33	2,059.03
TOOLS-W	196.39	697.53
TOOLS-S	119.84	884.62
TOOLS-P	0.00	53.64
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-W	1,520.73	5,945.68
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-S	1,802.57	5,938.48
SOCIAL SECURITY TAXES-P	0.00	1,370.28
TELEPHONE-W	470.03	2,264.82
TELEPHONE-S	470.03	2,264.86
TESTING EXPENSE-W	167.40	570.60
TESTING EXPENSE-S	426.00	2,404.00
TRAVEL EXPENSE-W	0.00	45.59
TRAVEL EXPENSE-S	0.00	45.59
VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-W	82.48	1,295.52

	Current Month	Year to Date
VEHICLE REPAIRS & MAINT-S	82.51	1,365.81
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-W	17,922.58	58,973.60
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-S	19,863.02	63,279.17
WAGES & SALARIES PRODUCTION-P	0.00	26,269.56
OVERTIME PAID-W	430.90	1,343.32
OVERTIME PAID-S	2,175.09	7,311.81
OVERTIME PAID-P	0.00	1,308.56
SICK PAY-W	410.58	1,265.82
SICK PAY-S	410.58	1,265.82
SICK PAY-P	0.00	113.31
VACATION PAY-W	507.20	3,488.50
VACATION PAY-S	507.19	3,249.62
STAND BY TIME PAID-W	607.50	2,235.00
STAND BY TIME PAID-S	607.50	2,235.00
WORKERS COMP-W	0.00	1,380.42
WORKERS COMP-S	0.00	1,042.36
WORKERS COMP-P	0.00	394.41
PENALTIES & FINES	0.00	200.00
Total Expenses	174,940.42	713,117.68
-		*
Net Income	(\$ 51,483.51)	514,417.17